
WEEKS AT A  GLANCE  
GARDEN AVENUE PUBLIC  SCHOOL  

225 GARDEN AVENUE,  TORONTO,  ON   M6R 1H9 
416-393-9165   GARDEN@TDSB.ON.CA  

Weeks of October 1 - 12 

This month our school wide focus will be Responsibility 
 

OCTOBER 1-5 

Monday, October 1 -  Day 5 

 Orange Shirt Day 

Tuesday, October 2 – DAY 1 

 Junior Cross Country 8:00 - 8:45 AM  
 Primary Cross Country 3:30-4:15 PM 
 R. 206 @ Warren Park 

Wednesday, October 3 – DAY 2 

 Junior Cross Country 3:30-4:15 PM 
 Kilometre run 3:30-3:50 PM 

Thursday, October 4 – Day 3 

 Cross Country Meet @ Ashbridges Bay 

Friday, October  5– Day 0  

 PA DAY- No School  

UPCOMING EVENTS 

Oct 20- Pumpkin Patch Fair 
Oct 23- R. 104 & R.103 @ Warren Park 
Oct 30- Photo Retake Day 
Oct 31- Halloween Parade @ Copernicus Lodge 1PM 

 

GARDEN SCHOOL NEWS 

Monday, October 1st is Orange Shirt Day.  
Orange Shirt Day is an event that started in 2013. It 
was designed to educate people and promote 
awareness about the Indian residential school system 
and the impact this system had on Indigenous 
communities for more than a century in Canada.  
We encourage every child to wear an Orange shirt or 
anything orange would be fine. 
 
Cross Country Meet will be on October 4th at 
Ashbridges Bay. We were not able to secure a school 
bus, therefore students will be traveling by TTC.  

OCTOBER 8- 12 

Monday, October 8 -  Day  

 Thanksgiving Day- No School  

Tuesday, October 9 – DAY 4 

 R. 203 @ High Park- AM 

Wednesday, October 10 – DAY 5 

 Kilometre run 3:30-3:50 PM 

Thursday, October 11 – Day 1 

Friday, October  12– Day 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
A reminder that Friday, October 5th is PA Day. There 
is no school on Friday. 
 
Thanksgiving is on Monday, October 8th.  
Happy Thanksgiving! No School! 

Please follow us on twitter @GardenAvePS   

 

Students must be at school by 8 AM. We anticipate arriving back to the school by 3:30pm.  

 

http://tdsb.on.ca/
http://schoolweb.tdsb.on.ca/gardenave/Home.aspx

